Artists of Picacho Hills

New Member Application

Artists who produce original work and live in the Picacho Hills area are eligible for membership in this organization. We also welcome residents that want to support the organization.

Name:	Date:
Address:	
Cell Phone:	Home Phone:
E-Mail:	
Medium(s)	

Member update only: Yes (circle)

Dues: \$35.00 (yearly) Please submit with application.....

Dues will not be prorated or refunded.

Members may participate in events sponsored by the Artists of Picacho Hills only after being juried by an independent juror in each media. Requirements: One piece of work and two pictures (jpgs) or photos. Submit to:artistsofpicachohills2017@gmail.com

Artists of Picacho Hills features each member on the organizational web page at https://www.artistsofpicachohills.com. Each artists has a biography and 2 images. For an additional \$75.00 a member can add images, video, and information to their page.

Please send your application and fees to Jan Severson at 8181 Constitution, Las Cruces, NM 88007. Direct all questions to Paul Maxwell at pmaxwell@bnsl.org or call him at 915-472-7137.